
Retreat Schedule
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

4:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

Sign in and get settled in your room

Dinner

Evening Session in the chapel
Welcome/Announcements/Schedule
Worship, Testimony, Devotion
Handbag Exchange

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

Courtyard Prayer

Breakfast

Check out of your room

Closing session in the chapel

Courtyard Prayer (Optional)

Breakfast

Morning Session

Workshop #1

Workshop #2

Lunch

Workshop #3

Coffee Break
Workshop #4

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm 

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

Activity Choices:

Prophetic Prayer
Prayer Walk
Inspiration/Reflection Boards
Shop at the Bookstore
Take a Nap

Dinner

Evening Session

After party pajamma pow
wow in the fireplace lounge
(with snacks)


