

Retreat Schedule

FRIDAY

4:00 pm	Sign in and get settled in your room
6:00 pm	Dinner
7:00 pm	Evening Session in the chapel Welcome/Announcements/Schedule Worship, Testimony, Devotion Handbag Exchange

SATURDAY

7:00 am	Courtyard Prayer (Optional)	3:00 pm	Activity Choices:
8:00 am	Breakfast		<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Prophetic Prayer• Prayer Walk• Inspiration/Reflection Boards• Shop at the Bookstore• Take a Nap
9:00 am	Morning Session		
10:00 am	Workshop #1	6:00 pm	Dinner
11:00 am	Workshop #2	7:00 pm	Evening Session
12:00 pm	Lunch	9:00 pm	After party pajamma pow wow in the fireplace lounge (with snacks)
1:00 pm	Workshop #3		
2:00 pm	Workshop #4		
2:45 pm	Coffee Break		

SUNDAY

7:00 am	Courtyard Prayer
8:00 am	Breakfast
9:00 am	Check out of your room
10:00 am	Closing session in the chapel